

ITEM NO.5

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE

Civil Appeal No(s). 7004/2014

KULVIR SINGH & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DIRECTOR RURAL DEVELOPMENT AND PANCHAYAT DEPARTMENT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(ALTERNATIVE ARRANGEMENT IN RESPECT OF PETITIONER NO. 1 IS SENT ON
20.08.2019. LET THE MATTER BE LISTED AFTER 30 DAYS.)

Date : 29-08-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gagan Gupta, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue fresh notice for alternative arrangement in respect
of appellant no.1.

Await appearance in respect of appellant no.2, service is
complete.

List again on 9.12.2019.

ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE
Registrar