

ITEM NO.104

COURT NO.6

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 7004/2014

KULVIR SINGH & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DIRECTOR RURAL DEVELOPMENT AND
PANCHAYAT DEPARTMENT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 08-10-2025 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.M. SUNDRESH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SATISH CHANDRA SHARMA

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Ravi Panwar, AOR

For Respondent(s) :

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

We have been informed that connected matter i.e. C.A.
No.7003/2014 is also pending.

List this matter along with the connected matter i.e.
C.A. No.7003/2014 after obtaining appropriate orders from Hon'ble
the Chief Justice of India.

(SWETA BALODI)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(POONAM VAID)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR